
A
lle

ga
to

 D
1 

al
 D

ec
re

to
 n

.  
41

0 
de

l  
22

/0
4/

20
14

   
  

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 

pa
g.

 1
/1

C
O

D
. P

R
O

G
E

T
T

O
C

O
D

. 
E

N
T

E
S

O
G

G
E

T
T

O
 P

R
O

P
O

N
E

N
T

E
C

O
D

IC
E

 
F

IS
C

A
LE

T
IT

O
LO

P
U

N
T

E
G

G
IO

F
IN

A
N

Z
IA

M
E

N
T

O
 

R
IC

H
IE

S
T

O
 

(€
)

15
/1

/2
/2

09
2/

20
13

15
C

E
S

C
O

T
 V

E
N

E
T

O
*

02
07

28
90

28
4

A
F

F
A

M
A

T
I D

I I
D

E
E

: A
P

 e
 IM

 -
P

R
E

N
D

IA
M

O
 N

E
LL

A
 

S
O

M
M

IN
IS

T
R

A
Z

IO
N

E
32

12
4.

27
9,

81

27
49

/1
/2

/2
09

2/
20

13
27

49
E

D
U

F
O

R
M

A
 S

R
L

03
82

41
50

28
2

F
A

R
E

 C
U

LT
U

R
A

 E
' U

N
'IM

P
R

E
S

A
!

30
74

.3
86

,8
0

13
60

/1
/1

/2
09

2/
20

13
13

60
C

E
R

T
O

T
T

IC
A

 S
C

A
R

L
00

79
08

70
25

7
M

i m
et

to
 in

 p
ro

pr
io

 n
ei

 s
er

vi
zi

 a
va

nz
at

i d
el

 w
eb

28
11

7.
81

9,
60

18
3/

1/
1/

20
92

/2
01

3
18

3

C
A

S
A

 G
E

N
E

R
A

LI
Z

IA
 P

IA
 S

O
C

IE
T

A
' 

T
O

R
IN

E
S

E
 D

I S
A

N
 G

IU
S

E
P

P
E

 -
 C

O
LL

E
G

IO
 

B
R

A
N

D
O

LI
N

I R
O

T
A

03
55

07
30

58
8

I T
. E

. (
S

).
 T

. I
nt

er
na

tio
na

l T
ra

in
in

g 
E

du
ca

tio
n 

fo
r 

S
oc

ia
l S

ta
rt

 u
p

26
19

0.
48

4,
00

21
5/

1/
1/

20
92

/2
01

3
21

5
C

O
O

P
 S

E
R

V
IC

E
S

 S
O

C
IE

T
A

' 
C

O
O

P
E

R
A

T
IV

A
02

70
17

60
28

8
G

E
F

Y
R

A
  b

uo
na

 c
om

un
ic

az
io

ne
 a

 tu
tti

26
18

.2
25

,0
0

13
5/

1/
2/

20
92

/2
01

3

13
5

I.N
.I.

A
.P

.A
. V

E
N

E
T

O
 S

. C
O

N
S

O
R

T
IL

E
 A

 R
L 

- 
IS

T
IT

U
T

O
 N

A
Z

IO
N

A
LE

 P
E

R
 L

'IS
T

R
U

Z
IO

N
E

 
E

 L
'A

D
D

E
S

T
R

A
M

E
N

T
O

 P
R

O
F

E
S

S
IO

N
A

LE
 

A
R

T
IG

IA
N

I D
E

L 
V

E
N

E
T

O
02

76
00

40
27

5

M
IC

R
O

IM
P

R
E

S
A

 2
02

0:
 c

re
az

io
ne

 d
i s

ta
rt

 u
p 

pe
r 

la
 c

on
su

le
nz

a 
al

le
 

m
ic

ro
im

pr
es

e 
su

i f
on

di
 U

E
26

12
.5

76
,0

0

15
2/

1/
3/

20
92

/2
01

3
15

2
C

E
N

T
R

O
 C

O
N

S
O

R
Z

I
00

53
44

00
25

4

S
T

A
R

T
-U

P
 P

E
R

 L
O

 S
V

IL
U

P
P

O
 W

E
B

 T
R

A
M

IT
E

 A
P

P
LI

C
A

T
IV

I 
C

O
N

T
E

N
T

 M
A

N
A

G
E

M
E

N
T

 S
Y

S
T

E
M

 G
R

A
T

U
IT

I E
 O

P
E

N
S

O
U

R
C

E
26

58
.2

89
,6

0

59
/4

/1
/2

09
2/

20
13

59
C

IO
F

S
/F

P
 V

E
N

E
T

O
92

05
18

90
28

0
P

E
T

E
R

 P
A

N
 -

 IL
 "

N
U

O
V

O
 M

O
D

E
LL

O
 D

I A
R

T
IG

IA
N

A
T

O
" 

C
H

E
 C

'E
'

24
12

4.
18

6,
40

20
/1

/2
/2

09
2/

20
13

20
F

O
R

C
O

O
P

 C
.O

.R
.A

. V
E

N
E

Z
IA

 S
C

02
26

39
20

26
2

M
A

D
E

 IN
 V

IV
O

24
25

9.
07

2,
75

T
ot

al
e

97
9.

31
9,

96

* 
no

n 
fin

an
zi

at
o 

pe
r 

es
au

rim
en

to
 r

is
or

se

P
O

R
 F

S
E

 2
00

7-
20

13
 -

 IM
P

R
E

N
D

IA
M

O
? 

N
U

O
V

E
 ID

E
E

 P
E

R
 N

U
O

V
E

 IM
P

R
E

S
E

 -
 D

ire
tti

va
 p

er
 la

 r
ea

liz
za

zi
on

e 
di

 a
zi

o
ni

 in
no

va
tiv

e 
a 

su
pp

or
to

 d
el

l'a
vv

io
 d

'im
pr

es
a 

 -
  D

G
R

 n
. 2

09
2 

de
l 

19
/1

1/
20

13

  P
R

O
G

E
T

T
I N

O
N

 F
IN

A
N

Z
IA

T
I -

 A
S

S
E

 O
C

C
U

P
A

B
IL

IT
A

'


